
$650,000 - 61 Heller Hill Rd, Blairstown Twp.
MLS® #3873204

$650,000
5 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 3,651 sqft
Residential on 7 Acres

N/A, Blairstown Twp., NJ

REDUCED-Motivated Sellers. Just minutes
away from Route 80,set back from the main
road, this picturesque 5 bed, 4 1/2 bath
custom home is situated on 6.63 acres. With
over 3600 sq. ft.  this home features hardwood
floors throughout, tile in the kitchen, 4 bed 3
baths in the main portion of the house, a full
basement with a woodstove and a newly
painted in-law suite. Which has 1 bedroom,1
living room, a large walk in closet & 1 1/2
bathrooms including a w/d hookup. More
features are the fireplace in the living room an
oversized garage a barn great for all of you
hobbyists. A full basement  with a woodstove
and a partially finished attic plumbed for heat.
There is also a patio with a gazebo for
entertaining or for just enjoying the view. A
home warranty is also included with this sale

Built in 1978

Essential Information

MLS® # 3873204

Price $650,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,651

Acres 6.63

Year Built 1978



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Custom Home

Status Active

Community Information

Address 61 Heller Hill Rd

Subdivision N/A

City Blairstown Twp.

County Warren

State NJ

Zip Code 07825

Amenities

Utilities Electric

Parking Spaces 10

Parking Blacktop

# of Garages 2

Garages Loft Storage, Oversize Garage

Interior

Interior Carbon Monoxide Detector, Fire Extinguisher, Smoke Detector

Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Dishwasher, Dryer, Freezer-Freestanding,
Generator-Hookup, Microwave Oven, Self Cleaning Oven, Refrigerator,
Range/Oven-Electric, Washer

Heating Oil Tank Above Ground - Inside

Cooling Attic Fan, Ceiling Fan

Has Basement Yes

Basement Bilco-Style Door, Full, Unfinished

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Living Room, Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Barn/Stable, Patio, Sidewalk, Storm Door(s)

Lot Description Flag Lot

Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information



Elementary BLAIRSTOWN

Middle BLAIRSTOWN

High NO. WARREN

Additional Information

Date Listed November 5th, 2023

Days on Market 191

HOA Fees 0.00
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